
Experience a curated tasting journey through 
Mexico’s finest agave spirits. 
Each flight features three 1-oz pours of carefully 
selected tequila, showcasing distinct styles and 
terroirs. 
These flights invite exploration and conversation, 
perfect for savoring high-quality craft spirits in
 a premium setting.

TEQUILA & MEZCAL 
FLIGHT MENU

0.0% AUTHENTICO
100% GOOD TIMES

Your jorney begins here!

SPIRIT MENU



CLASE AZUL
Is a luxury tequila famed for its handcrafted ceramic decanters.
This premium flight delivers Clase Azul’s signature 
smoothness and elegant presentation

REPOSADO
Is aged 8 months in American whiskey barrels and shows a pale-gold color; 
it offers aromas of cooked agave, orange peel, toasted hazelnut and warm 
baking spices

GOLD
Is a blend of reposado and extra-añejo tequila) finished in pedro ximénez 
sherry casks; it has a golden hue and toasty-caramel, fig and raisin notes 
on the nose and a long cacao-and-dried-plum finish

AÑEJO
Is aged over two years in new oak, developing a deep amber color and 
an intense oak-driven aroma. Expect rich candied orange peel, toasted 
almond and clove in the palate

$150

REY CAMPERO
Come from Oaxaca’s wild Sierra Madre region under maestros Ramos, Matus 
and Jácome. Altogether, this flight showcases Rey Campero’s farm-driven 
portfolio and wild-agave tradition

JABALI
Crafted by Master Mezcalero Vicente Sánchez Parada at La Candela in 
Candelaria Yegolé, Zoquitlán. The journey begins with agave hearts slow-
roasted in a traditional conical earth oven, then ground with a tahona (stone 
mill) to release their rich juices. Fermentation takes place in open-air pine and 
sabino wood vats, using pure Quiechapa River water and relying entirely on 
wild yeasts from the surrounding environment — capturing the unique terroir 
of this mezcal’s birthplace

MADRE CUISHE
Is distinctive and rustic, offering lean minerality and peppery agave flavors

PECHUGA
Is a unique style of mezcal that undergoes a third distillation with quail 
(codorniz) breast, fruits, and spices, resulting in a complex flavor profile. It 
offers a balance of savory, fruity, and smoky notes, often described as having 
hints of roasted agave, citrus peel, nuts, and subtle smoke on the nose, and 
layers of ripe fruit, warm spices, and umami richness on the palate

$67

EL TESORO
Is a family-run tequila from the highlands of Jalisco.
This flight gives a textbook tour of El Tesoro’s smooth, full-bodied tequilas

BLANCO
Is pure and agave-driven: crystal clear with fresh, vegetal agave aromas and 
touches of honey and green olive

REPOSADO
Is aged 9–11 months in American oak (ex-bourbon barrels), imparting sweet 
vanilla and toasted oak notes alongside rich agave and a hint of smoke

AÑEJO 
Is aged 2–3 years, yielding a complex tequila that balances floral jasmine and 
oak on the nose with sweet cooked-agave, pepper and oak on the palate

$47
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GRAN CENTENARIO
Gran Centenario is known for smooth, approachable tequilas.This flight 
showcases Gran Centenario’s consistently smooth, heritage-driven style

PLATA
Is double-distilled from 100% Blue Weber agave and briefly rested in oak, 
resulting in a bright, herbaceous blanco with a balanced fruit-forward profile 
(pear, lime, citrus) and a hint of pepper

REPOSADO 
Is aged two months; it offers light oak and nutty notes, with sweet 
cooked-agave and touches of vanilla, almond and clove

AÑEJO 
Is aged ~16 months in new oak, producing a soft-sweet spirit with flavors of 
toasted almond, clove, vanilla and classic agave sweetness

$31

HERRADURA 
Casa Herradura (Amatitán, Jalisco) is a storied distillery dating back to 1870. 
This classic flight highlights Herradura’s deep tradition and bold aging 
program

SILVER 
Is crisp and herbaceous; rested 25 month in oak, it tastes like a clean, silver 
tequila with soft vanilla hints

HERRADURA’S REPOSADO
A pioneer at 11 months aging – is richly amber; expect buttery cooked agave 
with subdued spice and vanilla from the long barrel aging

AÑEJO (25 MONTHS IN OAK) 
Is deep and complex, featuring slow-roasted agave aromas, pronounced 
aged-wood and toasted-almond notes, and warm baking spices

$39

CRISTALINO 
Cristalino tequilas, aged tequila, as reposado,  añejos or extra-añejos that 
have been filtered—often through charcoal—to remove the color gained 
from oak aging while preserving the complexity and smoothness of mature 
tequila. This flight offers a refined and premium tasting experience, with silky 
textures and rich agave depth

DON JULIO 70 CRISTALINO AÑEJO
Aged 18 months and filtered to crystal clarity, Don Julio 70 combines the 
smoothness of a blanco with the richness of an añejo. Expect subtle vanilla, 
toasted oak, and lingering roasted agave sweetness with a velvety finish

GRAN CENTENARIO CRISTALINO AÑEJO
Aged in American oak before charcoal filtration, this Cristalino offers notes 
of honeyed agave, dried fruit, white chocolate, and a whisper of citrus zest. 
Exceptionally smooth with an elegant mouthfeel

HERRADURA ULTRA AÑEJO CRISTALINO
A blend of añejo and extra-añejo tequilas aged up to 49 months, sweetened 
with a hint of agave nectar. After filtration, it delivers flavors of caramel, vanilla, 
toasted almonds, and soft spice — ultra-smooth and rich

$49
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DEL MAGUEY
Del Maguey Vida is an approachable, fruit-forward Espadín mezcal with 
tropical-honey aromatics. Together, these three mezcals highlight 
Del Maguey’s single-village tradition and vibrant Oaxaca character

VIDA DE MUERTOS
Is a Día de los Muertos special edition, offering warm spice and roasted-wood 
notes on a creamy, long finish

CHICHICAPA
Is Del Maguey’s iconic Broad Valley expression – a balanced, smoky Espadín 
made in wood-fired stills

CLASICO
Flavors of green grass, aloe vera, rubber, light smoke, pepper, citrus, cream. 
Medium flavor intensity

$42.00

BOZAL
Bozal (“wild” in Spanish) celebrates untamed agave species and family 
distillation

ENSEMBLE
Is a blend of Espadín, Mexicano and Barril agaves, yielding bright citrus and 
floral notes with a hint of green pepper and banana complexity

TOBASICHE
Is highly aromatic and herbal, with cedar-like notes and an earthy finish

PECHUGA
Is distilled with a roasted chicken, fruits, chiles and spices, giving a savory 
depth and gently smoky finish. This flight delivers Bozal’s signature mix of wild 
agave flavors and artisanal style

$47.00

NUESTRA SOLEDAD
Nuestra Soledad sources mezcal from single villages to showcase unique 
local terroirs. This flight highlights how each village’s soil and climate shape 
the mezcal’s aroma and flavor

ZOQUITLÁN
Comes from agaves grown in mineral-rich soil amid tropical fruit crops; 
it tends to offer bright tropical-fruit notes and fresh minerality

SAN LUIS DEL RÍO
Is a highland Espadín mezcal (7,000+ ft) distilled by the Mendez brothers. 
It’s known for bold mesquite smoke, fresh pepper and citrus characteristics

SAN BALTAZAR GUELAVILA 
Yields a rich, full-bodied mezcal: its limestone soils and high altitude produce 
a refined, floral-agave spirit with lasting complexity

$39.00

FL
IG

H
T 

 M
EZ

CA
L 

 M
EN

U
1 O

Z 
SH

O
T 

G
LA

SS
, З

 P
E

R
 F

LI
G

H
T



818 BLANCO TEQUILA 100% AGAVE

AZULEJOS AÑEJO TEQUILA

ASTRAL BLANCO

ALTOS PLATA

ALTOS REPOSADO

BATANGA BLANCO

BATANGA REPOSADO TEQUILA

CASAMIGOS JALAPEÑO BLANCO

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS AÑEJO

CASAMIGOS CRISTALINO

CASA NOBLE BLANCO

CASA DRAGONES 16 JOVEN

CAZADORES BLANCO

CAZADORES REPOSADO

CAZADORES ANEJO

CHULAVISTA TEQUILA BLANCO

CHULAVISTA TEQUILA REPOSADO

CASA NOBLE BLANCO

CORAZON DE AGAVE BLANCO TEQUILA

CORAZON DE AGAVE REPOSADO BARREL SELECT

CLASE AZUL PLATA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL GOLD

CLASE AZUL ANEJO

CLASE AZUL ULTRA

CODIGO 1530 BLANCO

DON FULANO BLANCO

DON FULANO REPOSADO

DON FULANO AÑEJO

DON FULANO EXTRA AÑEJO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO 70 CRISTALINO AÑEJO

DON JULIO 1942

$15

$33

$11

$12

$12

$12

$12

$15

$13

$14

$16

$16

$13

$69

$12

$13

$14

$13

$14

$14

$10

$12

$32

$39

$85

$98

$350

$16

$15

$17

$22

$42

$14

$15

$17

$19

$39

1.5 OZ 2 OZ

$20

$44

$14

$16

$16

$16

$16

$20

$17

$18

$21

$21

$17

$96

$16

$17

$18

$17

$18

$18

$14

$16

$43

$51

$113

$130

$470

$21

$20

$22

$27

$56

$18

$20

$22

$24

$49

TEQUILA



$32

$14

$16

$21

$39

$12

$12

$13

$41

$12

$12

$13

$19

$32

$13

$15

$17

$17

$24

$13

$15

$12

$13

$15

$14

$17

$40

$10

$10

$11

$31

$16

$11

$11

$12

$12

$13

1.5 OZ 2 OZ

$40

$18

$21

$28

$52

$16

$16

$17

$52

$16

$16

$17

$24

$40

$18

$20

$22

$22

$32

$17

$20

$16 

$18

$20

$19

$22

$53

$14

$14

$14

$39

$21

$14

$14

$16

$16

$17

DON JULIO ROSADO

EL TESORO BLANCO

EL TESORO REPOSADO

EL TESORO ANEJO

EL TESORO ANEJO PARADISO

ESPOLON BLANCO

ESPOLON REPOSADO

ESPOLON ANEJO

JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA EXTRA ANEJO

GRAN CENTENARIO PLATA 

GRAN CENTENARIO REPOSADO

GRAN CENTENARIO AÑEJO

GRAN CENTENARIO CRISTALINO AÑEJO TEQUILA

GRAN CENTENARIO LEYENDA AÑEJO TEQUILA

HERRADURA BLANCO

HERRADURA REPOSADO

HERRADURA AÑEJO

HERRADURA ULTRA AÑEJO CRISTALINO

HERRADURA LEGEND AÑEJO

OCHO PLATA

OCHO REPOSADO

PARTIDA BLANCO

PASOTE BLANCO

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON EL ALTO REPOSADO

PIEDRA AZUL BLANCO 

PIEDRA AZUL REPOSADO 

PELIGROSO TEQUILA SILVER

KOMOS REPOSADO ROSA

LALO BLANCO

LUNAZUL BLANCO

LUNAZUL REPOSADO

MI CAMPO BLANCO

MI CAMPO REPOSADO

MILAGRO TEQUILA SILVER



MILAGRO TEQUILA REPOSADO

SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES PLATA

SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES REPOSADO

SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES ANEJO

SIETE LEGUAS BLANCO

SIETE LEGUAS REPOSADO

SIETE LEGUAS AÑEJO

TEREMANA BLANCO

TEREMANA REPOSADO

TEREMANA ANEJO

TRES AGAVES BLANCO TEQUILA

VOLANS BLANCO

VOLANS TEQUILA REPOSADO

$13

$14

$15

$16

$16

$16

$16

$12

$13

$14

$12

$15

$16

1.5 OZ 2 OZ

$17

$19

$20

$21

$21

$21

$21

$16

$18

$19

$16

$20

$21

CREYENTE MEZCAL CRISTALINO ANEJO AZUL

CREYENTE ESPADÍN

BAHNEZ ENSAMBLE

BOZAL ENSAMBLE MEZCAL

BOZAL CUISHE MEZCAL

BOZAL TOBASICHE MEZCAL

BOZAL PECHUGA MEZCAL BLANCO

DOS HOMBRES JOVEN MEZCAL ARTESANAL

DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL CLASICO

DEL MAGUEY VIDA DE MUERTOS

DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA

XICARU SILVER MEZCAL ESPADIN

XICARU REPOSADO MEZCAL

REY CAMPERO MADRE CUISHE

REY CAMPERO PECHUGA

REY CAMPERO JABALI

PELOTÓN DE LA MUERTE ESPADÍN

PELOTÓN DE LA MUERTE CRIOLLO

NUESTRA SOLEDAD STA. MA. ZOQUITLÁN

NUESTRA SOLEDAD SAN LUIS DEL RIO

$39

$15

$13

$15

$18

$18

$23

$15

$14

$15

$22

$11

$11

$25

$27

$27

$12

$13

$15

$15

1.5 OZ 2 OZ

$52

$19

$17

$19

$23

$23

$29

$20

$19

$20

$29

$14

$14

$31

$34

$34

$16

$17 

$20

$20

MEZCAL



NUESTRA SOLEDAD SAN BALTAZAR GUELAVILA

MAL BIEN ESPADIN ARTESANAL

UNION UNO MEZCAL JOVEN

400 CONEJOS  ESPADIN

$15

$13

$13

$12

1.5 OZ 2 OZ

$20

$17

$17

$16

ABSOLUT CITRON

GREY GOOSE VODKA

HAKU

KETEL ONE

KETEL ONE ORANGE & PEACH BLOSSOM

TITO’S HANDMADE VODKA

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$11

1.5 OZ 2 OZ

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$14

VODKA

HENDRICK’S

PLYMOUTH

ROKU GIN

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN

TANQUERAY NO. 10 GIN

EMPRESS 1908

GIN
$13

$13

$13

$11

$13 

$14

1.5 OZ 2 OZ

$17

$17

$16

$14

$16 

$17

ANGEL’S ENVY KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON

ANGELS ENVY CASK PROOF 118.2-PROOF

BASIL HAYDEN’S 8YR BOURBON

BASIL HAYDEN RED WINE CASK FINISH

BLANTON BOURBON SINGLE BARREL

BUFFALO TRACE KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 

BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER WHISKEY

WHISKEY

$17

$71

$15

$17

$25

$14

$12

1.5 OZ 2 OZ

$21

$87

$19

$21

$30 

$18 

$16



1.5 OZ 2 OZ

BULLEIT 95 RYE

BULLEIT SINGLE MALT FRONTIER WHISKEY

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK BOURBON

JOSEPH MAGNUS STRAIGHT BOURBON

JOSEPH MAGNUS CIGAR BLEND CIGAR BLEND 

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH

ELIJAH CRAIG STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY

EVAN WILLIAMS BLACK LABEL

EVAN WILLIAMS BOTTLED IN BOND  

HIGH WEST A MIDWINTER NIGHT DRAM RYE 

HIGH WEST & CASA NOBLE

FIGHTING COCK BOURBON

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH KENTUCKY BOURBON

KNOB CREEK 9YR LONGHORN LABEL

LARCENY

PENELOPE ARCHITECT STRAIGHT BOURBON

MAKER’S MARK BOURBON

MICHTER’S US 1 AMERICAN WHISKEY

MICHTER’S US 1 BOURBON

MURRAY HILL BOURBON

WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE 

WILD TURKEY RUSSELL’S RESERVE 10YR BOURBON

WHISTLEPIG 10YR RYE

WHISTLE PIG BOSS HOG X1

RITTENHOUSE 100 PROOF RYE 

$12

$17

$12

$27

$50

$14

$14

$11

$12

$35

$45

$12

$13

$13

$13

$16

$14

$16

$16

$33

$13

$16

$23

$170

$11

$16

$21

$16

$32

$65

$18

$18

$14

$16

$43

$56

$16

$17

$17

$17

$21

$18

$21

$21

$41

$17

$21

$28

$215

$14

CROWN ROYAL

PENDLETON CANADIAN

$11

$11

$14

$14

JAMESON 

PROPER 12 IRISH WHISKEY

WRITER’S TEARS COPPER POT IRISH WHISKEY

$11

$11

$13

$14

$14 

$17

HIBIKI HARMONY

SUNTORY TOKI JAPANESE WHISKY

$23

$13

$30

$17



1.5 OZ 2 OZ

BRUCHLADDICH 18 YO 

BALVENIE 14YR CARIBBEAN CASK

BUCHANAN’S 12YR DELUXE SCOTCH

GLENMORANGIE TRIPLE CASK RESERVE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12

LAPHROAIG 10YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

LAGAVULIN 16YR SINGLE MALT

OBAN 14YR SINGLE MALT

OCTOMOR 15.3  

LAPHROAIG 10 YO SHERRY CASK

MONKEY SHOULDER

TALISKER STORM SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

MACALLAN 12YR SHERRY OAK

MACALLAN 18YR DOUBLE CASK

$49

$22

$14

$14

$14

$20

$23

$22

$78

$29

$13

$15

$52

$25

$73

$59

$29

$19

$18

$18

$25

$31

$29

$99

$38

$17

$20

$66

$33

$93

SCOTCH

HENNESSY VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP

HENNESSY XO

$14

$15

$45

$18

$20

$57

COGNAC

EL DORADO 15 YR SPECIAL RESERVE

PLANTERAY 3 STAR JAMAICA/BARBADOS/TRINID

PLANTERAY ORIGINAL DARK TRINIDAD&TOBAGO

PLANTERAY PINEAPPLE STIGGINS FANCY 1824

RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23YR SOLERA

SAILOR JERRY ORIGINAL SPICED RUM

LEBLON CACHACA RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN COCONUT RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

RUM
$18

$12

$12

$13

$14

$11

$11

$11

$11

1.5 OZ 2 OZ

$22

$15

$15

$16

$18 

$14

$15

$14

$14



ANTICA CARPANO VERMOUTH

DOLIN VERMOUTH DRY

COCCHI AMERICANO VERMOUTH

NOILLY PRAT EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH

AMARO MONTENEGRO

AMARO NONINO

CAMPARI

COINTREAU

BAILEYS ORIGINAL

CHERRY HEERING

DISARONNO AMARETTO

FRANGELICO 

GRAND MARNIER 

LUXARDO MARASCHINO

LICOR 43 

MIDORI MELON

PIERRE FERRAND DRY CURACAO

ITALICUS

CYNAR RICETTA 

FERNET BRANCA

FERNET MENTA

APÉRITIF 
& DIGESTIF

$12

$10

$10

$10

$14

$13

$13

$12

$11

$13

$11

$11

$13

$13

$11

$12

$13

$13

$11

$12

$12

1.5 OZ 2 OZ

$16

$12

$12

$12

$17

$16

$17

$16

$14

$17

$14

$14

$16

$16

$14

$16

$16

$16

$14

$15

$15



SPIRIT MENU

... awaits for those who are curious!
Travel to place where the tequila flows instantly flock 
like the salmon of Capistrano!

A SPIRITED 
JOURNEY...

WE PROUDLY 
CALL PIG LATN

Your jorney awaits 
to a warm little place


